

Regd. Office & Corporate Office : 373, Industrial Area-A, LUDHIANA-141 003 (INDIA)
Phone : 91-161-2600701 to 705, 2606977 to 980, Fax : 91-161-2222942, 2601956.
E-mail : secnsm@owmnahar.com Website : www.owmnahar.com
CIN : L17115PB1980PLC004341 GST No. : 0AAAACN5710D1Z6

NSML/SD/2022-23/

November 11, 2022

The Vice President The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), MUMBAI- 400051	The General Manager The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 25 th Floor, P.J. Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai MUMBAI- 400001
SYMBOL: NAHARSPING	SCRIP CODE: 500296

Subject: News Paper Publication

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending herewith copies of newspaper publication of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 published in "Business Standard" and "Punjabi Jagran" dated November 11, 2022.

This is for the information of the general public as well as members of the Exchange.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

BRIJ

SHARMA

Digitally signed by BRIJ SHARMA
DN: c=IN, o=Punjabi
2.5.4.20=907c5d8b0831f58c683b618220990
416cd46a1537bc542427b1ca779665af1,
postalCode=141001, street=1st, 2nd
Floor, Block E, Rishi Nagar,
[serialNumber]=9696672e8b7c4065ce90a219c
46524
[serialNumber]=072a844c059b0b55d4c3460
824b0a0a0f118733bc09361499b0b0d33
o=Personal, cn=BRIJ SHARMA
Date: 2022.11.11 10:26:29 +05'30'

(COMPANY SECRETARY)

Encl: As Above.

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)
 Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500; Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535
 Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(₹ In Crore, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations from Continuing Operations	1,641.19	1,875.04	1,702.31	3,516.23	3,356.54	6,622.86	1,640.03	1,873.97	1,703.68	3,514.00	3,356.83	6,622.95
2	Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	73.20	70.43	71.82	143.63	129.96	278.90	74.10	68.70	74.52	142.80	130.79	276.74
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30.32	29.90	38.39	60.22	61.69	140.75	28.40	25.29	38.14	53.69	56.74	126.79
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30.32	29.90	38.39	60.22	301.57	341.38	31.42	34.68	46.92	66.10	305.85	369.01
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22.48	22.81	28.75	45.29	234.21	275.12	23.58	27.59	37.28	51.17	238.49	329.58
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.49	22.82	28.76	45.31	244.50	285.32	23.40	27.36	37.15	50.76	248.64	339.38
7	Equity Share Capital	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96	30.96
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						1,480.80						1,760.94
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	7.26	7.37	9.29	14.63	75.65	88.86	7.62	8.91	12.04	16.53	77.03	106.45

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com).

for INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

U.S. BHARTIA
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00063091

Place : Noida
 Date : 10th November, 2022

TPSODL

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

(Procurement Department)
 Call Center /Training Center, Duduma Colony, Ambagada, Berhampur, Odisha-760001

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Dt: 11.11.2022

TP SouthernOdisha Distribution Limited (TPSODL) invites tender from eligible vendors for following:

Sl No	Tender Description	NIT Number	EMD (Rs.)	Tender Fee inclusive GST (Rs.)	Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee
1	Rate Contract for Branding of FCCs as Sampark Kendras for PAN TPSODL Locations.	TPSODL/OT/2022-23/105	50,000	5,000	18.11.2022 17:00 Hrs

For detailed tender, please visit Tender Section on TPSODL website https://www.tpsouthernodisha.com

Nahar Capital and Financial Services Ltd.

Regd. Office: 375, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003
 CIN : L45202PB2006PLC029968 Ph. 0161-2600701, Fax: 0161-2222942
 Email: secncfs@owmnahar.com, Website: www.owmnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.06.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1985.59	59.99	1981.86	2045.58	3042.58	4988.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	1784.72	(159.91)	1810.16	1624.81	2597.39	4096.75
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	1784.44	9.46	1352.15	1793.90	1992.86	3042.75
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	4831.08	1949.96	2803.34	6781.04	5414.01	9826.19
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each)	837.31	837.31	837.31	837.31	837.31	837.31
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	79550.14
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	10.65	0.06	8.07	10.71	11.90	18.17

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.owmnahar.com.
 2. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. Consolidated financial results are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.06.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1356.27	59.99	1555.20	1416.26	2615.92	4316.50
2	Profit before tax	3320.81	4311.43	8504.94	7632.24	14586.82	30552.47
3	Net profit after tax	3303.16	5307.42	5594.03	8610.57	11425.84	22646.45
4	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	4913.11	(1,954.44)	14389.48	2958.65	27387.31	52089.37
5	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	19.73	31.69	33.40	51.42	68.23	135.23

For NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Sd/-
JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL
 (CHAIRMAN)
 (DIN: 00463866)

Place: Ludhiana
 Dated: 10th November, 2022

Nahar POLY FILMS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 376, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003
 CIN: L17115PB1988PLC008820 Ph. 0161-2600701, Fax: 0161-2222942
 Email: secnel@owmnahar.com, Website: www.owmnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.06.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income	19383.08	22492.98	10760.01	41876.06	21343.69	49533.35
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	895.82	3244.59	2451.08	4140.41	4534.44	11634.26
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax)	736.46	2429.82	1886.12	3166.28	3404.21	8768.11
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(215.74)	(9204.40)	13928.12	(9420.14)	23507.19	35454.05
5	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 5/- each)	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40	1229.40
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	61960.21
7	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	3.00	9.88	7.67	12.88	13.85	35.66

NOTES:
 1. The Company is operating in single segment i.e. BOPP Films, hence Segment Reporting under Ind As 108- (Operating Segment) is not applicable.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.owmnahar.com.
 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 4. Consolidated financial results are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.06.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income	19283.91	22492.98	10660.84	41776.89	21244.52	49335.00
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	1501.16	3248.32	2885.75	4749.49	5222.07	12637.21
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax)	1341.80	2433.55	2320.79	3775.36	4091.84	9771.06
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1592.44	(8434.54)	14935.74	(6842.09)	25545.53	39135.17
5	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (₹)	5.46	9.90	9.44	15.35	16.64	39.74

For NAHAR POLY FILMS LTD.

Sd/-
JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL
 (CHAIRMAN)
 (DIN: 00463866)

Place: Ludhiana
 Dated: 10th November, 2022

INDOCO REMEDIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Indoco House, 166 CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400098
 Tel: +91-22-68791250 Email : compliance.officer@indoco.com Web : www.indoco.com CIN : L85190MH1947PLC005913

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone							Consolidated						
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		
		1	Total Income from Operations	43,269	40,790	38,659	84,059	77,308	1,53,972	43,304	40,822	38,687	84,126	77,362	1,54,075
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	6,720	4,820	6,481	11,540	12,602	23,623	6,730	4,835	6,495	11,565	12,624	23,657		
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	6,720	4,820	6,481	11,540	12,602	23,623	6,730	4,835	6,495	11,565	12,624	23,657		
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	4,964	3,847	4,157	8,811	8,118	15,452	4,973	3,857	4,169	8,830	8,135	15,480		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	4,867	3,749	4,138	8,616	8,079	14,919	4,876	3,759	4,150	8,635	8,096	14,947		
6	Equity Share Capital	1843	1843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year						88,587						88,621		
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)														
	(a) Basic	5.39	4.17	4.51	9.56	8.81	16.77	5.40	4.19	4.52	9.58	8.83	16.80		
	(b) Diluted	5.39	4.17	4.51	9.56	8.81	16.77	5.40	4.19	4.52	9.58	8.83	16.80		

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the company's website:www.indoco.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 10th November, 2022.

By Order of the Board
 For Indoco Remedies Ltd
 Sd/-
Aditi Panandikar
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 10, 2022

APPOINTMENTS

नैनीताल बैंक THE NAINITAL BANK LTD.

प्रधान कार्यालय: नैनी बैंक हाउस, सेवन ओक्स, मल्लीताल, नैनीताल कैलेंडर और डायरी मुद्रण से संबंधित आवश्यकता बैंक को अपनी डायरी एवम कैलेंडर मुद्रण हेतु मुद्रक की आवश्यकता है। जिसके लिए दिनांक 17.11.2022 तक आवेदन आमंत्रित है। विस्तृत जानकारी बैंक की वेबसाइट <http://www.nainitalbank.co.in/english/tender-asp> पर उपलब्ध है।
 दिनांक : 11.11.2022 मुख्य परिचालन अधिकारी

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK

(A Scheduled Commercial Bank)
 Regd Office : The Fairway Business Park #10/11/12/13/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangala Inner Ring Road, Next to ECL, Challaghatta, Bengaluru 560071

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Particulars	(₹ in 000s)		
	Quarter ended 30-Sep-22 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 (Audited)	Previous year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	83,30,305	77,01,622	3,05,02,983
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,05,207	73,432	54,058
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,05,207	73,432	54,058
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,05,207	73,432	54,058
Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,49,787	5,07,283	5,14,116
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,26,99,788	93,67,225	99,92,874
Networth (Tier I Capital)	1,52,64,487	1,07,82,155	1,13,69,303
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	5,99,92,364	5,40,91,060	4,50,98,320
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	16.36%	15.94%	15.26%
Debt Equity Ratio	3.93	5.02	3.97
Earnings Per Equity			

ਫ ਦੇ ਜਵਾਨਾਂ ਨੇ ਦੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਮਦਦ

ਪੀ ਤਕ ਆਉਣ-ਜਾਣ ਲਈ ਸੀ ਪਰੇਸ਼ਾਨੀ



ਪਿੰਡ ਦੇ ਆਈ. ਟੀ. ਟੀ. ਸਕੂਲ ਦੇ ਬੱਚਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਉਣ-ਜਾਣ ਲਈ ਮਦਦ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਜਵਾਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ।

ਪਿੰਡ ਦੇ ਆਈ. ਟੀ. ਟੀ. ਸਕੂਲ ਦੇ ਬੱਚਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਉਣ-ਜਾਣ ਲਈ ਮਦਦ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਜਵਾਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ।



ਪਿੰਡ ਦੇ ਆਈ. ਟੀ. ਟੀ. ਸਕੂਲ ਦੇ ਬੱਚਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਉਣ-ਜਾਣ ਲਈ ਮਦਦ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਜਵਾਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ।

ਮੰਤਰੀ ਧਾਲੀਵਾਲ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਐਗਰੋ ਦੇ ਸਟਾਲ 'ਤੇ ਪੁੱਜੇ

ਮੰਤਰੀ ਧਾਲੀਵਾਲ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਐਗਰੋ ਦੇ ਸਟਾਲ 'ਤੇ ਪੁੱਜੇ।

ਸਕੂਲ 'ਚ ਖੜ੍ਹੇ ਬੱਚੇ ਨੂੰ ਦਰੜ ਕੇ ਬੱਸ ਦਾ ਡਰਾਈਵਰ ਰੱਜ ਗਿਆ, ਕੇਸ ਦਰਜ

ਸਕੂਲ 'ਚ ਖੜ੍ਹੇ ਬੱਚੇ ਨੂੰ ਦਰੜ ਕੇ ਬੱਸ ਦਾ ਡਰਾਈਵਰ ਰੱਜ ਗਿਆ, ਕੇਸ ਦਰਜ।

ਧਾਮੀ ਦੀ ਜਿੱਤ ਸਿੱਖ ਵਿਰੋਧੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਹਾਰ: ਗੜ੍ਹੀ

ਧਾਮੀ ਦੀ ਜਿੱਤ ਸਿੱਖ ਵਿਰੋਧੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਹਾਰ: ਗੜ੍ਹੀ।



ਨਾਹਰ ਪੈਲੀ ਫਿਲਮਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਨਾਹਰ ਪੈਲੀ ਫਿਲਮਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ।

Table with 4 columns: ਚਾਰਜ, ਫਿਰਮ ਨਾਮ, ਅੰਕ, ਅਤੇ ਕਮਰਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਵੇਰੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰਬਰ।

ਪਾਨੂੰ ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਕੋਥੀ

ਪਾਨੂੰ ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਕੋਥੀ।



ਨਾਹਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸੀਅਲ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਜ਼ ਲਿਮ.

ਨਾਹਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸੀਅਲ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਜ਼ ਲਿਮ.

ਨਾਹਰ ਸਪਿਨਿੰਗ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਨਾਹਰ ਸਪਿਨਿੰਗ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ।

ਪਾਨੂੰ ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਕੋਥੀ (continued text).

ਪਾਨੂੰ ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਕੋਥੀ (continued text).

ਨਾਹਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸੀਅਲ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਜ਼ ਲਿਮ. (continued text).

Table with 4 columns: ਚਾਰਜ, ਫਿਰਮ ਨਾਮ, ਅੰਕ, ਅਤੇ ਕਮਰਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਵੇਰੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰਬਰ।

ਨਾਹਰ ਸਪਿਨਿੰਗ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (continued text).

ਨਾਹਰ ਪੈਲੀ ਫਿਲਮਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ. ਚਾਰਜ: 376, ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ 'ਏ', ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141003. ਸੰਪਰਕ: 0161-2600701.

ਨਾਹਰ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਐਂਡ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸੀਅਲ ਸਰਵਿਸਿਜ਼ ਲਿਮ. ਚਾਰਜ: 375, ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ 'ਏ', ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141003. ਸੰਪਰਕ: 0161-2600701.

ਮਿਤੀ 30 ਸਤੰਬਰ, 2022 ਨੂੰ ਮਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਆਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਅਥਰ ਸਾਲ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸਟੇਟਡਾਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪੋਜ਼ੀਟਿਡ ਅਟ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ

Table with 4 columns: ਚਾਰਜ, ਫਿਰਮ ਨਾਮ, ਅੰਕ, ਅਤੇ ਕਮਰਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਵੇਰੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰਬਰ।

ਨੋਟ: ਮੁੱਖ ਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਕੱਢੇ ਗਏ ਮੁੱਲਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਖੋਲ੍ਹ ਕੇ ਵੇਖੋ। ਮੁੱਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਚੁਣ ਕੇ ਵੇਖੋ।

ਮਿਤੀ 30 ਸਤੰਬਰ, 2022 ਨੂੰ ਮਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਆਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਅਥਰ ਸਾਲ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸਟੇਟਡਾਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪੋਜ਼ੀਟਿਡ ਅਟ-ਆਡਿਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ

Table with 4 columns: ਚਾਰਜ, ਫਿਰਮ ਨਾਮ, ਅੰਕ, ਅਤੇ ਕਮਰਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਵੇਰੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰਬਰ।

ਨੋਟ: ਮੁੱਖ ਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਕੱਢੇ ਮੁੱਲਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਖੋਲ੍ਹ ਕੇ ਵੇਖੋ। ਮੁੱਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਚੁਣ ਕੇ ਵੇਖੋ।

ਵਾਚੇ ਨਾਮ: ਸੁਖਿੰਦਰ ਸਾਹੂ, ਸਦਾਚਾਰ ਸਾਲ: 2022, ਡੀ.ਆਈ.ਐੱਸ. ਨੰ: 00463886

ਵਾਚੇ ਨਾਮ: ਸੁਖਿੰਦਰ ਸਾਹੂ, ਸਦਾਚਾਰ ਸਾਲ: 2022, ਡੀ.ਆਈ.ਐੱਸ. ਨੰ: 00463886